UHITED STATIONS

Advertiser / Product
AllState

Allstate Insurance

Allstate Insurance
Babbel

Babbel
CAR SHIELD

Car Shield
Garlique

Garlique Q2 2021
Hims

Hims
KFC

KFC
Macy's

MACYS Est. 0950
National Association of Realto

NAR 2024
Nugenix

Nugenix
Primatene Mist

Primatene Mist
Staples

Staples SMB 12
State Farm

State Farm

State Farm

L41

Cart #

C7453
C7454

C7496

C7488

C7159

C7284

C7495

C7473

C7501

C7500

C7043

C7487

C7349
C7347

Copy Playlist by ISCI for Time Warp (4 Hours)
2/12/24 - 2/18/24

Length

30
30

30
60
30
30
30
30
30
60
30
30

30
30

ISCI Code

US_AHNL-0177100
US_AHNL-0182100

US_SMBA-LFW2430
US_CSAN-0189
US_FH-GARR-30300
US_SMHI-WHAUG30-JOY
US_KFRG-4019000
US_QMAY-4475-0S1
US_XNWN-0142000
US_NGNX-353-T256
US_PTNE-0003000
US_QSRA-4042000

US_OQHD-0012000
US_OQHD-0015000

# Exist Creative Title

Allstate
Allstate

Babbel

Car Shield

Do Something Cholesterol

Why Hims

KFC

Macys Est. 0950

NAR

Nugenix

Prima Mist Triggers Everywhere
Staples

State Farm
State Farm

Page

Time # Times
Zone Aired
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